
Franco A. Coladipietro

Village President

Jane E. Michelotti

Village Clerk

HYDRANT METER #

DATE ISSUED: DATE RETURNED:

START READ: RETURN READ:

DAYS USED: CONSUMPTION:

COMPANY NAME:

BILLING ADDRESS:

CITY: STATE: ZIP:

PHONE #: SECOND PHONE #:

AUTHORIZED

PRINTED NAME: SIGNATURE:

REASON FOR USE:

ADVANCE PAYMENT: CHECK #:

RECEIPTED BY: DATE:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

DAYS USED/COST days  x  $10.00/day           =

CONSUMPTION

TOTAL  CHARGES

LESS METER RENTAL DEPOSIT

 Invoice  Refund
(Check One)

Village of Bloomingdale
TEMPORARY WATER CONNECTION APPLICATION

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2015
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Village Code Title 9, Section 1, Chapter 6, regulates charges for temporary connections using temporary meters or fire hydrant meters
and consumption of water.

The charges for such services are listed below:  EFFECTIVE AS OF JANUARY 1, 2015

Water used, as registered on the meter, shall be charged at $8.88 per 1,000 gallons and is due and 
payable by the applicant.  There will be no charge for the day if returned by 10:00 a.m.

A daily temporary meter/hydrant meter charge of $10.00 per day of use shall be paid, in addition to 
payment for water consumption.

At the time the meter is issued, a deposit in the amount of $150.00 shall be posted by the applicant to secure payment of the
daily meter rental fees and water use.

Upon the meter's return, the $150.00 deposit shall be applied to any daily rental fee and water consumption charges, 
as applicable along with a $20.00 non-refundable administrative fee .  Any remaining fees shall be invoiced to the 
applicant, payable upon receipt.  Any remaining deposit shall be refunded to the applicant. 

Use of temporary meter/hydrant meter is limited to 30 days.  For use beyond 30 days, a new permit is required which
is subject to an additional $150.00 advance payment for each such 30 day period.

If a meter is stolen, lost or damaged, the person, firm or corporation signing this application shall be responsible for replacing
the meter at the current market price.

The meter must be returned to the Utilities Division at the Public Works Facility, 305 Glen Ellyn Road, Bloomingdale, IL.

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

    gals x $8.88/1,000 gals   =

NON-REFUNDABLE     ADMINISTRATIVE FEE $20.00

$150.00

AMOUNT TO INVOICE/REFUND $

APPROVED TO INVOICE/REFUND_______________________________



Date      Director of Village Services
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